
2024-2025 Annual Board Meeting Calendar

I. July

A. Board of Directors: Monday, Jul 19, 2024

B. Finance Committee: Monday, Jul 15, 2024

C. School Performance Committee: Monday, Jul 8, 2024

II. August
A. No Meetings Scheduled

III. September

A. Board of Directors: Monday, Sep 23, 2024

B. Finance Committee: Monday, Sep 16, 2024

C. School Performance Committee: Monday, Sep 9, 2024

IV. October
A. No Meetings Scheduled

V. November

A. Board of Directors: Monday, Nov 25, 2024

B. Finance Committee: Monday Nov 18, 2024

C. School Performance Committee: Monday, Nov 4, 2024

VI. December
A. No Meetings Scheduled

VII. January

A. Board of Directors: Jan 27, 2025

B. Finance Committee: Jan 13, 2025

C. School Performance Committee: Monday, Jan 6, 2025

VIII. February
A. No Meetings Scheduled

IX. March

A. Board of Directors:  Mar 24, 2025

B. Finance Committee:  Mar 10, 2025

C. School Performance Committee:  Mar 3, 2025

X. April
A. No Meetings Scheduled

XI. May

A. Board of Directors:  May 19, 2025

B. Finance Committee:  May 12, 2025

C. School Performance Committee: May 5, 2025

XII. June
A. No Meeting Scheduled


